PFH840
High Pressure In-line
Filter Assemblies
Hy-Pro’s PFH pressure filters are designed to protect sensitive
components in hydraulic circuits. Install the series upstream of
specific components or directly after the pressure pump in smaller
systems to minimize risk of failure and costly system downtime.
Ideal for use on a power unit pump discharge filter or

hyprofiltration.com/
PFH840 Part Number Builder
PFH840 -
Connection Collapse Length Bypass ΔP Indicator Media Seal
Connection C32 2” Code 62 flange (6000 psi)
Collapse
Rating
C2
H
N3
250 psid (17.2 bard) – Coreless element with integral bypass (includes post assembly for element support)
3000 psid (206.8 bard) – High collapse element with no housing bypass
450 psid (31.2 bard) – Core-in element with housing bypass
Length 15
26
15” (38 cm) nominal
26” (66 cm) nominal
Bypass 74
X5
87 psid (6 bard) bypass
No bypass
ΔP Indicator DX
L
V
X
Electrical switch only (DIN connection)
Visual with electric switch (DIN connection) + LED indicator
Visual
No indicator (port plugged)
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass G8 Dualglass + water removal Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M
6M
10M
16M
25M
β3[C] ≥ 4000
β5[C] ≥ 4000
β7[C] ≥ 4000
β12[C] ≥ 4000
β17[C] ≥ 4000
β22[C] ≥ 4000
3A
6A
10A
25A
β5[C] ≥ 4000
β7[C] ≥ 4000
β12[C] ≥ 4000
β22[C] ≥ 4000
25W
40W
74W
149W
25μ nominal
40μ nominal
74μ nominal
149μ nominal
Seals B
V 7
E-WS7
Nitrile (Buna)
Fluorocarbon
EPR seals + stainless steel support mesh
1Maximum recommended flow rate based on velocity through port and internal flow path. Consult sizing guidelines or consult factory for sizing based on flow rate, viscosity, temperature, filter media selection.
2Available on PFH840 only.
3PFH840 includes integral element bypass and does not include a bypass in the housing.
4PFH840 bypass setting is 87 psid (6.0 bard).
5Only available when paired with “H” high collapse element.
6When selected, automatically adds nickel plating to filter element. For replacement elements, add”-N” to end of filter element part number. Not available on PFH840 series.